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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
900-16303 Gray

900-16303W White

Part # Color
65-78B Black
65-78W White

Part # Color
65-69 Brown

65-69W White
CAPITOL - 800 SERIES

Part # Color
65-60 White

65-60B Black
DECO

Part # Color
65-61 White

65-61B Black
SILVER LINE

Example

3 LINE SHAPE

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD

Part # Color
65-30 White
65-29 Lt. Gray

Part # Color
65-26 Dk. Gray
65-25 White

Part # Color
65-8 Brown

65-8W White

Part # Color
65-1 Lt. Gray
65-59 Black

65-1BG Beige
PORTALUME

Part # Color
65-66 Gray
65-67 White

Muntin Bar Bead Refer to page 300. 
Used on 65-36 Bead Only - All 6" Lengths

Part # Color
900-11481 Brown

900-11481W White
CAPITOL

Part # Color
900-14895 Black

900-14895W White
KRESTMARK

Part # Color
900-16724 White

900-16724DB Bronze

Part # Color
900-11480 Brown

900-11480W White
CAPITOL

Please Consult Your 
Representative for Additional 

Colors, Styles and Sizes

Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size

Actual Size
Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size Actual Size

Actual SizeActual SizeActual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
65-42 Black

65-42W White
REYNOLDS

Part # Color
65-44 Lt. Gray

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD

Part # Color
900-17190 White

Part # Color
900-18492 White

Part # Color
65-20 White

KELLER
Note:  Large minimum required

Example

J SHAPE

Part # Color
65-4 White
65-5 Lt. Gray

65-4BR Bronze

Part # Color
900-16422 White

900-16422BK Black
900-16422DB Dark Bronze
900-16422G Gray

Part # Color
900-16344 Gray

900-16344B Black
900-16344DB Dark Bronze
900-16344W White

Actual Size Actual Size Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size

Actual Size Actual SizeActual Size

Part # Color
900-17870 White

900-17870BZ Bronze

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-11015DB Bronze
900-11015W White

Actual Size

Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
65-350W White
65-350BZ Bronze

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-321B Black
65-321W White

ALENCO

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-352 White

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-466 White

VE ANDERSON

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-21521 Black

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-595BZ Bronze

GENERAL ALUMINUM

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-613 White

Sold by the foot in 6' Lengths 120' 
Minimum

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping
SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD

Part # Color
900-17559 Black

Part # Color
900-12029W White
900-12029 Bronze

Dual Durometer
PENNCO

Part # Color
900-16144 Dark Bronze

Part # Color
65-50 White

Part # Color
65-52 White

65-52B Black

Part # Color
900-8745 Black

ACORN

Part # Color
900-9093 White

CAPITOL

Part # Color
65-101NS Black

ACORN 2300 SERIES

Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size Actual Size

Actual Size
Actual Size

Actual Size

Actual Size

Double Dual 
Durometer Seal 
Integrated Here

Part # Color
65-104 Black

65-104W White
ACORN 2300 SERIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-57 Brown
65-58 White

CAPITOL

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-47 Brown

65-47W White
PENNCO

Actual Size

Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
65-367 Gray

Dual Durometer. Sold in 8' Length 
with 15 Length Minimum

CRESTLINE/PEACHTREE

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-48 Brown

65-48LBR Light Brown
65-49 White

PENNCO

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-45 White
65-46 Brown

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-101 Black
ACORN 2300 SERIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-106 Black

65-106W White
ACORN 2900 SERIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-105 Black

65-105W White
ACORN 2300/3300 SERIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-108 Black

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
65-89B Black

65-89BZ Bronze
65-89W White

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-11563 Brown

900-11563W White

Dual Durometer

Actual Size

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD

Part # Color
900-16067 White

900-16067AG Adobe Gray
900-16067B Black

ACORN

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-17496 White

900-17496BZ Bronze

Dual Durometer
PENNCO

Part # Color
900-17499 White

900-17499BR Brown
PENNCO

Part # Color
900-17510 White

Head Vinyl Glazing Stop

Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size

Part # Color
900-18453BL Black
900-18453W White

Part # Color
900-18550 White

WINTERSEAL

Actual Size Actual Size

Part # Color
900-8744 Black

Dual Durometer

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-90 White

Dual Durometer. Old Wenco Bead Cut 6' Lengths
WENCO

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-11865 Black

900-11865W White
ACORN

Actual Size

Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
65-531W White
65-531BZ Bronze

For Insulated Glass
MILESTONE/FLORIDA EXTRUDERS

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-88 Gray

65-88BZ Bronze

Part # Color Length
65-168 Bronze 50-1/2"

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-444B Black

ALUMINUM INDUSTRIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-20445 Black

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-132 Black

65-132W White

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-365W White

Sold in 8' Lengths w/ 15 Length Minimum
BARBER & ROSS

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-240W White

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-135 White

65-135AG Adobe Gray

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
65-28 White
65-27 Black

Part # Color
65-281W White
65-281TN Tan

Part # Color
900-15383 Dark Gray

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD

Part # Color
65-71 Black

65-71W White
BINNINGS

Part # Color
900-8668 White

900-8668B Black
BINNINGS

Part # Color
900-16683 White

900-16683BZ Bronze
BELLVIEW

Actual SizeActual Size Actual Size

Part # Color
65-17 Lt. Gray
65-12 Black
65-3 White

Part # Color
65-16 Black
65-15 Brown

Actual Size

Actual Size Actual Size

Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
65-41 White
65-40 Lt. Gray

Part # Color
65-32BR Bronze

65-32 Brown
65-33 White
65-43 Black

CROSSLY

Example

5 LINE SHAPE

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-532W White

For Impact Glass
MILESTONE/FLORIDA EXTRUDERS

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-533W White
65-533BZ Bronze

For Single Pane Glass
MILESTONE 1000 SERIES/ 

FLORIDA EXTRUDERS

Actual Size

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-12920W White
900-12920BZ Bronze

ROLLYSON 2000 SERIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-545W White

Sold in 8' Lengths w/ 15 Length Minimum
VEKA

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-10477W White

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-17038 Black

900-17038W White

Part # Color
65-87 Gray

65-87B Black

Actual Size Actual Size

Part # Color
900-10613 Bronze

900-10613W White
ROLLYSON

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-85 White

65-85BZ Bronze
CE

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
900-18979 Gray

900-18979BZ Bronze
900-18979W White

144' Minimum. Order in Multiples of 144'

Part # Color
65-6 White
65-7 Black
V.E. ANDERSON

Part # Color
65-91 White

65-91B Black
ROLLYSON 1500 SERIES

Actual Size Actual Size

Part # Color
900-14844 White

WINTERSEAL

Actual Size

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD
Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Example

MISC SHAPE

Part # Color
65-39 Lt. Gray

CAPITOL

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-467W White
MILESTONE 2000 SERIES

FLORIDA EXTRUDERS

Part # Color
65-488W White
65-488BZ Bronze

MILESTONE/FLORIDA  
EXTRUDERS

Part # Color
900-14969BL Black

900-14969 White
900-14969BZ Bronze

PHILIPS/AIR CONTROL

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-19000 Black

900-19000BR Brown
900-19000BZ Bronze
900-19000W White

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-564B Black
65-564W White

MILCO

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-11 Black

AIRMASTER

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-253B Black
65-253W White

ALCAN/ANDERSON

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-13327 Black

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-9954 Black

900-9954W White
KELLER

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-11386 Black

ACORN 2300 SERIES

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-384W White
65-384B Black

65-384BRZ Bronze

Come in 6' Length 144' Minimum

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-84B Black

65-84BZ Bronze
65-84WH White

Sold in 6' Lengths/120' Minimum
VE ANDERSON/ALCAN

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-83 Black

VE ANDERSON

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-18970BL Black
900-18970W White

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
900-20292 White

900-20292BR Brown
ROLLYSON 2500 SERIES

Actual Size

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD

Part # Color
900-18869 White

Actual Size

Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
65-456W White
65-456TN Tan
65-456BZ Bronze

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-183W White

HURD/RIVCO

Part # Color
900-16212 White

900-16212B Black
900-16212BG Beige

Actual Size

Actual SizePart # Color
900-16225 White

900-16225BZ Bronze

Keller, Single Hung 76, 
General Aluminum & Krestmark

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-31W White
65-31 Dark Gray

CAPITOL

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-21518 Black

900-21518G Gray

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-213W White

PHILIPS

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-514W White

PGT

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-70 White

65-70DB Dark Bronze

Part # Color
65-55 White

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-53 White

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-64 Brown

65-64W White

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-20293 White

ROLLYSON

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-15075 White

WINTERSEAL

Part # Color
900-16343 Bronze

900-16343W White

Part # Color
900-20713W White

Dual Durometer

Actual Size

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-14823 White

900-14823B Black
HOWARD

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-112 Black

Sold by the foot in 8' Length.  
120' minimum (15 lengths)

TRACO

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
900-14617 White

900-14617BG Beige
900-14617BZ Bronze

All 8' Lengths.
NORCO/VETTER/JELD-WEN

Part # Color
900-9953NEW Black
900-9953NW White

New style
KELLER

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-235W White

ACORN

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-241W White

KINRO/ACORN

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-515W White

15' Lengths. Cut in Half for Shipping.
PGT

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-95 White

Actual Size

TRACKS

Part # Color
65-81W White

SEASONALL

Part # Color
65-65 Black

Actual SizeActual Size

Part # Color
65-68 Charcoal

CAPITOL

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-18974BL Black
900-18974BZ Bronze
900-18974W White

PHILIPS

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-318W White

KINRO/ACORN

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-73 White

65-73B Black
65-73BZ Bronze
65-73G Gray

CROFT

Actual Size

SNAP-IN-VINYL GLAZING BEAD
Glazing bead is grouped by shape. Sold per foot - Available in 6ft. lengths unless otherwise specified, minimum 120'

Part # Color
900-19291WH White

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-20135 Brown

900-20135W White

Actual Size

900-11139
Black 6' Lengths 120' Minimum

ACORN

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-63 Light Gray

CAPITOL

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-9 White

65-10 Black

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-56 Black

Actual Size
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
65-163-6 Aluminum

Single Hung
ABC/CROWN/TUCKER

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-154-6 Aluminum
65-155-6 White

Single Hung
HARCAR

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-158-6 Aluminum
65-159-6 Bronze
65-160 White

65-160B Black

Single Hung
YALE

Part # Color
65-161-6 Aluminum

65-161W-6 White

Awning Type Window
YALE

Actual Size

Actual Size

The window grille kit is simple to install and easy to 
remove for cleaning at a fraction of the typical cost. 
The kit contains enough material for a standard size 
window or door including: 12 pieces of 24" Profile, 
8 "X" Connectors and 16 Fasteners.

The Window Grille Kit can be used on wood, vinyl 
or aluminum materials. These attractive profiles are 
currently available in white only. profile connectors fasteners together+ =+ +

90-516

WINDOW GRILLE KIT

METAL GLAZING BEAD

Sold by Length - 72" = 1 Length. Minimum 10 Lengths Unless Otherwise Specified

Part # Color
65-516W White

PGT

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-517W White

PGT

Part # Color
65-518W White

PGT

Actual Size Actual Size

Part # Color
65-164 Aluminum

65-164W White

Single Hung
KINCO

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-37 White

Aluminum. All 8' Lengths

MUNTIN BARS

Actual Size Actual Size

90-1023B
Black

90-973
Clear Plastic w/ Steel Shaft

90-857
Clear Plastic w/ Steel Shaft

90-1024
Nylon

90-1022B
Black

GRILLE PINSMUNTIN CLIPS

PLUNGER

Part # Color
65-36 White with White bead

Note: All 6' Lengths
CAPITOL

90-630
White Nylon

MUNTIN CLIPS

90-852
White

ALCAN/NORANDEX

Sold by the Foot.  
120' Minimum

Sold by the Foot.  
120' Minimum
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
65-166-6 Aluminum
65-167-6 Bronze

Single Hung
SECURITY

Awning Type Window
SUPERIOR

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-117 Mill

6' Length

Actual Size Part # Color
65-460 Mill
65-461 Bronze
65-462 White

PAN AM

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-479 Mill

65-479BZ Bronze
65-479W White

CROWN

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-482 Mill

65-482BZ Bronze
65-482WH White

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-143 Aluminum
65-144 White
65-145 Bronze

Single Hung
PAN AM

Part # Color
65-146 Aluminum

Awning Type Window
PAN AM

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-156-6 Aluminum
65-157-6 White

65-156BZ-6 Bronze

Awning Type Window
HARCAR

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-483 Mill

65-483W White
JACOBSON

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-480 Mill

65-480BZ Bronze
HARCAR

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-113 Mill

65-113BZ Bronze
VINYL TECH

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-481 Mill

65-481W White
YALE

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-463 White

PGT

Actual Size Part # Color
65-477 Mill

65-477BZ Bronze
TUCKER

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-478W White

PAN AM

Actual Size

METAL GLAZING BEAD

Sold by Length - 72" = 1 Length. Minimum 10 Lengths Unless Otherwise Specified

Part # Color
65-543 Mill

65-543BZ Bronze
65-543WH White

6' Length, 10 Length Minimum
AAA STAMPING

65-494BZ
Bronze. 6' Length

65-498BZ
Bronze. 6' Length

65-499W
White. 6' Length

65-497BZ
Bronze. 6' Length

Sold by Length - 6' Length, Minimum 20 Lengths
Full Carton Also Available. Contact Account Manager for Details.

65-493W
White. 6' Length

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450



302

Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

Part # Color
65-496 Mill

65-496W White
65-496B Black

65-496BZ Bronze

6' Length

Part # Color
65-507 Aluminum

65-507W White
65-507BR Brown

6' Length

Part # Color
65-495 Mill

65-495W White

6' Length

Part # Color
65-500M Mill
65-500W White

White. 6' Length

Part # Color
65-491BZ Bronze

65-491 Aluminum
65-491B Black

6' Length

65-505DBR
Dark Brown. 6' Length

65-504DBR
Dark Brown. 6' Length

65-506DBR
Dark Brown. 6' Length

Part # Length Color

68-10 100 ft. Gray

68-10M 1,000 ft. Gray

Actual Size

Part # Length Color

68-9 100 ft. Gray

68-9M 1,000 ft. Gray

Part # Length Color

68-13 100 ft. Gray

68-13M 1,000 ft. Gray

Actual Size Actual Size

Part # Length Color

68-14 100 ft. Gray

68-14M 1,000 ft. Gray

Actual Size

Part # Length Color

900-9465 100 ft. Gray

900-9465B 100 ft. Black

Actual Size

Part # Length Color

68-1 100 ft. Gray

68-1M 1,000 ft. Gray

Part # Length Color

68-2 100 ft. Gray

68-2M 1,000 ft. Gray

Part # Length Color

68-3 100 ft. Gray

68-3M 1,000 ft. Gray

Part # Length Color

68-4 100 ft. Gray

68-4M 1,000 ft. Gray

VINYL GLAZING SPLINE

Actual Size Actual Size Actual Size Actual Size

Fits 80-85% of all spline type aluminum windows. Fits all type glazing spline.

WDV  7 BK
Black. 500 Ft.

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-492 Mill

65-492BZ Bronze
65-492W White
65-492B Black

6' Length

METAL GLAZING BEAD
Sold by Length - 6' Length, Minimum 20 Lengths

Full Carton Also Available. Contact Account Manager for Details.

65-536W
White. 6' Length

WindowAndDoorParts.US
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

900-21729NS
Black. Sold in Multiples of 100'

ACORN 2300 SERIES

900-17896
Gray. Sold in Multiples of 100'

PERIMETER SEALS

Actual Size

Glazing Channel for 5/8" Glass

900-21986
Black. Sold in Multiples of 100'

BLACK VINYL GLAZING CHANNELS U-CHANNEL

67-18
Black. Serrations spaced at 7/32" 
intervals. Sold in Multiples of 100'

BLACK VINYL GLAZING CHANNELS

GRAY VINYL GLAZING CHANNELS

Part # Length
67-5 100 ft.

67-5M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 17/64"
Metal Opening 3/16" to 9/32"

Part # Length
67-7 100 ft.

67-7M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 11/32"
Metal Opening 9/32"

Part # Length
67-9 100 ft.

67-9M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 9/32".
Metal Opening 1/4" to 19/64".

Part # Length
67-10 100 ft.

67-10M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 15/64".
Metal Opening 7/32" to 15/64".

Glazing Channel for Double Strength Glass 1/8" (3.2MM) Minimal 
dimension changes may occur due to varying rubber components.

Glazing Channel for Single Strength Glass 1/16" (1.6MM)

Part # Length
67-2 100 ft.

67-2M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 13/64"
Metal Opening 9/64" to 11/64"

Part # Length
67-6 100 ft.

67-6M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 9/32"
Metal Opening 5/32" to 3/16"

Part # Length
67-1 100 ft.

67-1M 1,000 ft.

Channel Depth 15/64"
Metal Opening 5/32" to 1/4"

Glazing Channel for 1/4" 
Glass

67-35
Black. Sold in 50' Rolls

Part # Length
67-14 100 ft.

Glazing Channel for 3/16" Glass

GRAY VINYL GLAZING CHANNELS

900-9970
Gray. Sold in Multiples of 100'

900-11245
Vertical, Gray. 

Sold in Multiples of 100'

Actual Size

900-15846
Gray. Sold in Multiples of 100'

900-16077
Gray. Sold in Multiples of 100'

Actual Size Actual Size

GLAZING SPLINE WITH FLEXIBLE FINPERIMETER SEALS

900-8718
Horizontal, Gray. 

Sold in Multiples of 100'

67-123B
Black

400' Roll

67-43
Black

200' Roll
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

900-20230
Foam Filled White Vinyl Bubble 
Seal. Sold in Multiples of 100'

SEASONALL

900-20281W
White. Sold in 8' Lengths. 

Minimum 15 Lengths
SEASONALL

63-202W
White

FOAM "T" SLOT 
WEATHERSEAL

Part # A
900-20383W .190
900-20478W .270

White. 100' Rolls

Superior operating ease. Outer 
cladding cuts friction in half. 
Superior resistance to compression 
set with one of 
a kind foam for-
mula. Superior 
backing. Slips 
into a T-Slot 
and stays there. 
No stretching, 
no shrinkage.

63-171
Black

Sold in Multiples of 100'

Part # Color
63-247 Black

Vinyl. Sold in Multiples of 100'

Actual Size

900-20207
Black Vinyl. Sold in Multiples 

of 100'
SEASONALL/SILVER LINE

WEATHERSTRIP

63-310W
White

7' Length - 20 Length Minimum

LEAF WEATHERSEALS

Actual Size

Part # Color
65-75 Beige

65-75W White

Used Primarily On Wood, 
Casement & Marvin Windows

6' Length - 120' Minimum

Actual Size

63-313TN
8' Length - 15 Length Minimum

Actual Size

900-20755
7' Length - 20 Length Minimum

Actual Size

63-381B
Black. (6' Length) Order in 

Multiples of 6
PEACHTREE

Actual Size

900-20766TN
Tan

7' Length - 20 Length Minimum

Actual Size

Part # Color
900-20746TN Tan

900-20746 White

8' Length - 15 Length Minimum
MALTA

Actual Size

Old Style

Replaced By

900-21613N
70". Black. Replaces Driftwood.  
Sold in Multiples of 5 Lengths.  

5 Length Minimum
PEACHTREE

Actual Size

63-183-96W
White

8' Length - 10 Length Minimum

Actual Size

63-327BZ
Bronze

NORCO/JELD-WEN

Actual Size

Actual Size

Part # Color
63-469B Black

63-469BG Beige
63-469W White

T-Slot Bulb Seal

63-552W
Bulb Weather Strip. White

100' Rolls
PGT

Actual SizeActual Size

Part # Color
63-465W White
63-465B Black

T-Slot Bulb Foam Offset.
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900-18224
"T" Slot Extruded Vinyl

Black. Sold in Multiples of 100'

Part # Color
63-429B Black
63-429W White

Vinyl. Sold in Multiples of 100'

Actual Size

WEATHERSTRIP

Part # Color
63-288W White

63-288BG Beige
Sold in Multiples of 100'

Part # Color
63-513TN Tan

Sold in Multiples of 100'

.300 Bulb Diameter
Part # Color

63-150BG Beige
63-150W White
63-150BL Black
63-150DB Dark Brown

.250 Bulb Diameter
Part # Color
63-164 Beige

63-164W White
63-164B Black
Sold in Multiples of 100'

63-208-82BZ
Bronze Vinyl. 82" Long.  

10 Length Minimum
PREMDOR/THERMA-TRU

900-10041
Tan. Sold in 100' Rolls.

Part # Color
63-215BZ Bronze
63-215W White

Sold in Multiples of 100'

63-181BZ
No Longer Available.  

Use 63-634BR

900-21430
White

63-425B
.187 Backing X .300 Height. 

Sold by ft. in multiples of 100' 
Rolls. Black. 

Part # Color
63-379B Black

63-379GY Gray

Q-Lon Weatherseal
SCHLEGEL

Actual Size

Actual Size

900-15702
Gray

PAN AM

Actual Size

63-323W
Offset Foam Bulb T-Slot 

Weatherseal. White

63-362B
Q-Lon Weatherseal. Black

Actual Size

63-300W
White

SCHLEGEL

63-274W
White

Actual Size

63-177BG
Beige. Rigid Kerf Leg. 

Sold in Multiples of 100'

Part # Color
63-193W White
63-193 Beige

VEKA

Actual Size

63-170
White. Extruded Vinyl. 

Sold in Multiples of 100'

Part # Color
63-502B-1 Black

63-502GY-1 Gray

Sold By 100' Roll
PAN AM

Part # Color
63-360B Black

Sold in Multiples of 100'
ACORN

900-19465
Gray. Sold By 100' Roll

Actual Size

Part # Color
63-703W White

63-703BRN Brown
Kerf Weatherseal. Sold by the 

Foot in 100' Rolls

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450
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900-20750-36
Bronze Vinyl

36" Long

Part # Color Length
900-22371 Bronze 34-17/32"

19-342BG-36 Beige 36"
19-342BG-48 Beige 48"
19-342BZ-36 Bronze 36"
19-342BZ-48 Bronze 48"

MALTA

DOOR SWEEP

Part # Color Length
900-16933 Beige 35-11/16"

900-16933BZ Bronze 35-11/16"
900-16933W White 35-11/16"

900-16933W-32 White 31-11/16"
BENCHMARK/GENERAL 

PRODUCTS

Part # Color
63-221BZ Bronze
63-221W White

Sold in 150' Roll
SCHLEGEL

Part # Color
63-385W White
63-385BZ Bronze
63-385BG Beige

Sold in Multiples of 100'
SCHLEGEL

Actual Size
Part # Color

63-391W White
63-391BG Beige

Q-LON Foam Seal Weatherstrip
Sold in Multiples of 200'  

Per Spool
CARADCO/ 

POZZI SILVER LINE

Actual Size

!! The seal is composed of a cellular foam  
	 core and is clad in an embossed,  
	 non-vinyl, painted resistant liner.
!! Door seal is for kerfless applications.
!! One profile seals the strike side, hinge  

	 side and header while maintaining a  
	 tight seal.
!! Note: Recommended temperature for  

	 installation not less than 40° F.
!! Door seal comes in 82" lengths and  

	 sold in multiples of 10 lengths.

!! Nail-up door seal set can be used for  
	 both wood and metal doors. 
!! Can also be used for leaking windows.
!! Door seal comes in 7 ft. lengths and  

	 sold in multiples of 10 lengths.

ADHESIVE-BACKED FOAM DOOR SEAL NAIL-UP FOAM DOOR SEAL

Part # Color

63-236BZ Bronze

Part # Color
900-18139BX Brown
900-18139WX White

63-207
White

Sold in Multiples of 100'

WEATHERSTRIP

Part # Color Length
19-447-36 Brown 36"
19-447-48 Brown 48"

for 2-1/4" Doors
Field Performance

!! Sure Seal (5) Fin Design
!! Flexible to -25 Degrees F.
!! Moisture Drip Fin
!! Rigid PVC Base Retains Shape
!! Extra Tough, Flexible PVC,  

	 Tear Resistant Fins

Installation Performance
!! Universal Fit: Steel, Fiberglass  

	 & Wood Doors
!! Staple Mount
!! Split Resistant PVC 

	 Inside Door Mounting Lip

Part # Finish
19-850-36 Mill

19-850BZ-36 Bronze Anodized

Set Contains 1 piece 36" Long 
and 2 pieces 84" Long.  

Includes Fasteners.

19-850-96F
96" Long. Mill. Includes 

Fasteners.

Part # Finish
63-374B-17 Black
63-374W-17 White

Santoprene
17' Long. Adhesive Backed. For 
6'8" Metal Door Jambs. Includes 

Installation Instructions and 
Alcohol Pads.

63-374DBR-20
Silicone

Brown. 20' Long. Adhesive 
Backed. For 8' Metal Door 

Jambs. Includes Installation 
Instructions and Alcohol Pads.

Part # Color
900-21288 Black

Sold by the foot in 100' rolls

Actual Size

63-416B
Black EPDM Sponge

Sold by the foot in 100' Rolls

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450
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900-14246
36" Long. Mill. For 1-3/8" or 1-3/4" Doors. 

Includes Fasteners. 

19-702A
Mill. 36" Long. Includes Fasteners.

Part # Finish
19-1045W-36 White
19-1045BR-36 Bronze

36" Long. Includes Fasteners and 
Adjustable Oblong Screw Holes.

19-460
36" Long. Brown. Notched.

Part # Finish
19-1031A Mill

19-1031AZBZ Bronze Anodized

36" Long. Triple Sweep.  
Includes Fasteners.

19-648
36" Long. Mill. Concealed Door Bottom. 

1/2" Clearance. Includes Fasteners.

Part # Finish
19-1030A Mill

19-1030AZBZ Bronze Anodized

36" Long. Includes Fasteners.

Part # Finish
19-1033AZ-36 Clear Anodized
19-1033AZBZ Bronze Anodized

36" Long. Includes Fasteners.
Heavy Duty

VINYL DOOR BOTTOM/SWEEPS

19-1053-37
37" Long. Brown. For 1-3/4" Wood Doors.

19-375A-36
36" Long. Mill. Includes Fasteners.

FOAM DOOR SEALS

Part # Color Length
900-9176BZ Bronze 82"
900-9176W White 82"

Fire Rating: UL Rated for up to 
180 Minutes. Sold in Multiples of 

10 Lengths Min.

DOOR SWEEP

Part # Finish
900-8179 White

900-8179BLK Black
900-8179M Mill

36" Long. Includes Fasteners.

Part # Finish
19-1032A Mill

19-1032AZBZ Bronze Anodized

36" Long. Includes Fasteners.

19-1046AZ-36
36" Long. Clear Anodized.  

Includes Fasteners.  
Adjustable Oblong Screw Holes.

68-70B
Black. 1000' Per Box.  

Sold in Multiples of 1000 ft. 

NEOPRENE SPONGE 
GASKET

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450
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Reasons to want E-Lon Foam-Tite® Door Seals in your door:
!! AAMA 702 Class A Performance Rating
!! Low CLD
!! Low H2O absorption
!! Low shrinkage
!! Low compression set
!! Recyclable and sustainable
!! Seamless skin
!! Tear resistant skin
!! Process friendly / Easy Installation

NEW From the 

makers of Q-Lon 

Door Seals

Sold in Multiples of 10 Lengths. 10 Length Minimum.
Part Number Color Length
63-634BR-38 Brown 38"

63-634BR-82 Brown 82"

63-634BR-97 Brown 97"

63-634TN-38 Tan (Beige) 38"

63-634TN-82 Tan (Beige) 82"

63-634TN-97 Tan (Beige) 97"

63-634W-38 White 38"

63-634W-82 White 82"

63-634W-97 White 97"

Sold by the Roll. 500' per Roll.
Part Number Color

63-634BR Brown

63-634TN Tan (Beige)

63-634WH White

!! Compression seal for hinge doors
!! Kerf width .125"
!! Kerf depth .400" Minimum
!! Recommended compression 50% (+10 -40)

New E-Lon Foam-Tite® Door Seals

FOAM DOOR SEALS

 Direct drop-In replacement for our old 63-181 Q-Lon door seals 
 E-Lon is more flexible and water resistant 

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450
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We are pleased to announce the availability of E-Lon door seals
from AmesburyTruth™. It's the same high performing closed cell thermoplastic
elastomer (TPE) found in other popular Foam-Tite® products. What makes
E-Lon different and better than other door weather-strip products is its unique
design combined with the superiority of the Foam-Tite® TPE material. You
will note the hollows from the illustration on the right have been strategically
placed into the profile to optimize the compression load deflection (CLD).
The CLD is an industry metric used to measure the closing force of a door.
E-Lon has been designed to mimic the closing force of other door weatherstrip
products, so your door feels the same when you close it and lock it.
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Metal door replacement set consists of 
magnetic and compression pieces which 
fit into existing kerf around the door 
frame. Seals completely against drafts, 
dirt and moisture.

Packed 6 Per Carton
Set consists of:
1 pc. - 6' 8" Magnetic Weatherstrip
1 pc. - 3'  Magnetic Weatherstrip
1 pc. - 6' 8" Compression Weatherstrip

MAGNETIC WEATHERSTRIP REPLACEMENT FOR 
STEEL DOORS

Part # Color
900-9000S White

900-9000SBG Beige
900-9000SBZ Bronze

Part # Description
59-79 E.Z.D. Glazing Tool

59-79G Hand Guard Replacement
59-79X Blade Replacement

1.	 The Tool was designed to assist in the Deglazing of Glass from Residential Vinyl 
	 Windows. The most common glazing systems include foam tape, silicone, and 
	 butyl tape. It was not designed for some of the newer glazing compounds which  
	 are extremely hard and strong. It is not recommended for the deglazing of  
	 commercial units.
2.	 The Blade is designed to lay flat on the surface of the glass and slide into the  
	 glazing pocket. Tests have shown that a small amount of soapy water will facilitate  
	 this action. Once the tool is inserted into the glazing pocket, the wheel will roll  
	 through the glazing material much the same as a pizza cutter rolls through a pizza.
3.	 After the entire perimeter of the unit has been cut, the glass may be removed by  
	 applying gentle pressure to each corner with a putty knife or similar instrument. 
	 Do not use the tool in the corner because the torque applied will shorten the life of  
	 the tool substantially and may result in injury to the user.

Note: While the hand guard does provide some measure of protection from broken 
glass it is recommended the user always wear safety glasses and gloves when using 
the tool. The tool should be stored in its plastic bag when not in use.

E.Z.D. GLAZING TOOL

Part # A Finish
900-17451 .430 Gray
900-17452 .530 Gray
900-17453 .630 Gray

SKIRTING WEATHERSEAL GLAZING CLIP

90-572
White Plastic

"Double"

90-573
White Plastic

"Single"

900-5371
Plastic

ALSCO ANACONDA

63-453
Gray. Sold in 100' Spools

Q-Lon® Door Seal made of open-cell urethane foam core and clad in embossed polyethylene. Strike jamb and hinge jamb sill corners. 
One profile seals the strike side, hinge side and header while maintaining a tight seal.

FOAM CORNER SEALS

Part # Color
63-192W-2 White
63-192-2 Bronze

63-192BG-2 Beige

2" Lengths

Part # Color
63-192W-96 White
63-192-96 Bronze

63-192BG-96 Beige

96" Lengths

Part # Size Material Color

63-151 3/8" Wide x 3/16" High x 17' Vinyl, Closed Cell Gray

63-152 1/2" Wide x 3/8" High x 10' Vinyl, Closed Cell Gray

ADHESIVE FOAM WEATHERSTRIPPING TAPE

Part # Color
63-345-2 Bronze

2" Lengths

Part # Color
63-296-2 Bronze

2" Lengths

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450
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EDGETECH SUPER SPACER

Super Spacer® Premium Plus is a flexible, silicone foam spacer product. 
Super Spacer® provides the maximum in perimeter insulation for sealed  
glazing units and prevents condensation. Desiccant-filled with pre-applied  
side adhesive, the structural foam spacer significantly simplifies insulating  
glass (IG) production.

Featuring a vapor barrier backing, the product must be used in combination  
with conventional IG sealants such as hot melt butyl, polyurethane and  
solvent-free polysulfide. Dual seal equivalent sealants may also be used. 

Flexible silicone foam

Pressure-sensitive acrylic adhesive

Multi-layer vapor barrier

Enhanced Features Include:
!! Up to 30% lower thermal conductivity
!! Superior long-term durability
!! The warmest edge of glass temperature
!! The highest NFRC Condensation Resistance rating

1/4" Thick Super Spacer Premium Plus

Gray Black Width Reel Size
92-503 92-503B 1/4" 66'

92-503X 92-503XB 1/4" 1100'
92-504 - 5/16" 66'

92-504X - 5/16" 1100'
92-505 92-505B 3/8" 66'

92-505X 92-505XB 3/8" 900'
92-507 - 1/2" 66'

92-507X - 1/2" 700'
92-509 - 5/8" 66'

92-509X - 5/8" 575'
92-512X - 13/16" 400'

Energy efficient Super Spacer® 
Premium Plus. 

New & Improved

Additional backing sizes available: 23/64", 27/64", 1/2"

Other Sizes Available Upon Request With Minimum Orders

3/16" (.187) Backing Width

Pile Height 100 Ft. 500 Ft. Misc.
.170 (11/64) 63-76 63-77 63-78-4.5 (4500')
.200 (13/64) 63-7 63-8 63-9R (4000')
.230 (15/64) 63-82 63-83 63-84-3.5 (3500')
.260 (17/64) 63-85 63-86 63-87-3 (3000')
.290 (19/64) 63-25 63-26 63-27R (3000")
.320 (21/64) 63-94 63-95 63-96R (2500')
.350 (23/64) 63-34 63-35 63-36R (2500')

17/64" (.270) Backing Width

Pile Height 100 Ft. 500 Ft. Misc.
.170 (11/64) 63-40 63-41 63-42R (3500')
.200 (13/64) 63-46 63-47 63-48-3 (3000')
.230 (15/64) 63-52 63-53 63-54-2.5 (2500')
.260 (17/64) 63-112 63-113 63-114-2.5 (2500')
.290 (19/64) 63-61 63-62 63-63-2 (2000')
.320 (5/16) 63-121 63-122 63-123-2 (2000')
.350 (23/64) 63-70 63-71 63-72R (1500')

Part # Length
63-49TP 100 ft. roll
63-51TP 1,000 ft. roll

7/32" (.220) Pile Height

Part # Length
63-55TP 100 ft. roll
63-57TP 1,000 ft. roll

1/4" (.250) Pile Height

GRAY REPLACEMENT FIN WEATHERSTRIPPING

WEATHERSTRIPPING WITH  
ADHESIVE BACKING

MISC

17/64"(.270)
900-13005

36" Replacement Threshold 
Insert. Gray, Vinyl

900-14942
Wood & Vinyl Foam Door Set
2 pc. 7' Long, 1 pc. 3' Long

For commercial/entrance doors, 
including wood doors. Designed 
with unique features not available 
in other astragals.

!! Standard pile height -.480"
!! Five 7' lengths per tube.
!! Sold in Multiples of 5.

63-500
Profile for Kawneer  

Door shown
Black

ENTRASEAL DOOR ASTRAGAL SEALS

WDW 26
Gray. Sold by the Foot in  

100' Rolls

WOOLPILE  
WEATHERSTRIP

WindowAndDoorParts.US

Questions? email: sales@windowanddoorparts.us  727-786-1450
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Silirub N1 is a Premium Grade 100%, Neutral Cure Silicone
!! Permanently flexible
!! Easy to apply
!! Excellent adhesion to glass, vinyl, wood, aluminum & many more
!! Low odor 
!! UV resistant 
!! No shrinkage 
!! AAMA compliant

Part # Color Size

59-137W White 10.1 oz. Tube

59-137 Clear 10.1 oz. Tube

59-138W White 20 oz. Sausage

ADHESIVE SEALANT

Characteristics:
!! Permanent color
!! UV resistant
!! Excellent moisture and mold resistance.
!! Stays fully elastic after curing
!! Good adhesion on many materials
!! Easy application
!! Medium modulus
!! Movement up to +/- 25%

Applications:
!! Building and construction joints
!! Top sealing at glazing jobs
!! Suitable as back bedding compound as well as  

	 weather sealant
!! Joints with high movement between different building materials
!! Sealing between treated wood, metal, PVC profiles and glass

!! Surfaces:
!! Type: all usual building surfaces
!! State of surface: clean, dry, free of dust and grease
!! Preparation: Prime porous surfaces with Primer,  

	 no primer required for non-porous surfaces.

We recommend a preliminary compatibility test,especially 
on PVD and powder coated materials.

Note: Custom Color Matching Available. Three 
Case Minimum (12 Per Case). Check with Your 
Account Manager for Available Colors and 
Lead Times.

59-176
Half Pipe Caulking Applicator with Switchable 

Trigger Ratio. XP Delta
!! Rotary carriage and Ladder Hook
!! Rubber coated handle and trigger
!! Anticorrosive performance
!! Switchable trigger ratios: 25:1 and 12:1
!! Activatable non-drip function
!! DELTA catch plate - extremely tough and durable
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Black/Orange

59-113
Half Pipe Caulking Applicator HPS44
!! Low weight synthetic tool
!! Metal thrust block
!! Rotary carriage
!! Comfort grip handle
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Red/Black

59-102
Half Pipe Caulking Applicator HS65

!! Hardened push rod
!! Hardened ratchet teeth push rod
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Blue

59-104
Half Pipe Caulking Applicator HPS56
!! Rotary carriage
!! Ladder hook
!! Anatomically shaped trigger
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Red/Black

CAULKING APPLICATORS

59-155
Caulking Applicator

!! Rotary carriage and ladder hook
!! High density sintered thrust block 10mm
!! Heat treated (hardened)  pushing rod
!! Black aluminum handle +  

	 aluminum trigger
!! Maximum pushing power: 4,000N
!! For high viscosity dispensing material
!! 900ml cartridge/28 fl oz
!! Trigger ratio: 18:1

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"
10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2" 28 fl. oz

12-1/2"

2"

WindowAndDoorParts.US
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59-145
Aluminum Barrel Cap

!! Sturdy screw caps made of aluminium 
!! For 59-159 & 59-108
!! Color: Black

59-127
Tube Nozzle

!! Solid nozzle for application of  
	 sausage material 
!! For 59-159 & 59-108
!! Color: White

59-142
Push Plate Regular

!! Push plate made of plastic
!! For 59-159 & 59-108
!! Color: White

59-108
Aluminium Barrel Applicator HPS600-A

!! Rotary barrel
!! Strong catch plate
!! Stabile aluminium screw caps
!! Anatomically shaped trigger
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz,
!! Sausages 400ml/11.6 fl oz, 600ml/20.2 fl oz
!! Color: Silver/Black

59-159
Aluminium Barrel Applicator HPS400-A

!! Rotary barrel
!! Strong catch plate
!! Stabile aluminium screw caps
!! Anatomically shaped trigger
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz,
!! Sausages 400ml/11.6 fl oz
!! Color: Silver/Black

HPS SERIES BARREL APPLICATORS AND ACCESSORIES

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

20.2 fl. oz.

13-1/8"

2"

11.6 fl. oz.

8-1/2"

2"

20.2 fl. oz.

13-1/8"

2"

11.6 fl. oz.

8-1/2"

2"

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

59-163
Caulking Applicator

!! For heavy-duty applications
!! Rotary carriage and ladder hook
!! Rubber-coated handle and trigger
!! Anti-corrosive performance
!! Integrated tip-cutter
!! Activatable dripless function
!! Trigger ratio 19:1
!! 310ml cartridge/10.5 fl oz

EXCEPT-310 CAULKING 
APPLICATOR

59-152
Skeleton Caulking Applicator X7

!! Hexagonal push rod
!! Dripless function
!! Ladder hook
!! Built-in puncture tool
!! Trigger ratio 7:1
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Black

59-105
Half Pipe Caulking Applicator FX7-90

!! Rotary carriage and ladder hook
!! Rubber-coated handle and trigger
!! Multiple-strength thrust block (resistance 

6000N)
!! Double slide bearings for smooth-running 

function
!! For high viscosity dispensing material
!! Trigger ratio 17:1
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Black/Turquoise

59-110
Aluminium Barrel Applicator FX7-40

!! Rotary barrel and ladder hook
!! Rubber-coated handle and trigger
!! Multiple-strength thrust block (resistance 6000N)
!! Double slide bearings for smooth-running function
!! Push plate optimized for complete emptying
!! For high viscosity dispensing material
!! Trigger ratio 17:1
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz,
!! Sausages 400ml/11.6 fl oz
!! Color: Silver/Black/Turquoise

X7 & FX7 SERIES APPLICATORS AND ACCESSORIES

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2" 10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

20.2 fl. oz.

13-1/8"

2"

11.6 fl. oz.

8-1/2"

2"

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

WindowAndDoorParts.US
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59-150
Side-By-Side Applicator FX7-34S

!! Very sturdy tool with special hardened catch plate
!! Double slide bearings for smooth-running function
!! For high viscosity dispensing material
!! Rubber-coated handle
!! Trigger ratio 19:1
!! For SBS-Dual component cartridges up to  

	 345ml/11.6 fl oz and single 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Black

59-151
Dual Component Applicator FX7-21DP

!! Very sturdy construction
!! Strong non-slipping catch plate
!! Rubber-coated handle
!! Trigger ratio 17:1
!! For double cartridges 2 x 110ml/2 x 3.7 fl oz
!! Color: Black

59-153
Coaxial Applicator FX7-38

!! Heavy duty construction
!! Strong catch plate
!! Rubber-coated handle
!! Trigger ratio 22:1
!! For coaxial cartridges up to 380ml/12.8 fl oz
!! Color: Black

59-144
Screw Cap Pro Front

!! Screw cap made of Aluminium
!! Coarse thread (front)
!! For 59-110 & 59-106
!! Color: Black

59-146
Screw Cap Pro Back

!! Screw cap made of Aluminium/Synthetic
!! Fine thread (back)
!! For 59-110 & 59-106
!! Color: Black/Silver

59-126
Tube Nozzle Pro

!! Nozzle with wide margin
!! Tight fixing in cap
!! For improved sausage performance
!! For 59-110 & 59-106
!! Color: White

59-143
Push Plate Pro

!! Two-piece synthetic push plate with 
piston
!! For complete emptying of sausages
!! For 59-110 & 59-106
!! Color: Black

59-106
Aluminium Barrel Applicator FX7-60

!! Rotary barrel and ladder hook
!! Rubber-coated handle and trigger
!! Multiple-strength thrust block (resistance 6000N)
!! Double slide bearings for smooth-running function
!! Push plate optimized for complete emptying
!! For high viscosity dispensing material
!! Trigger ratio 17:1
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz,
!! Sausages 400ml/11.6 fl oz, 600ml/20.2 fl oz
!! Color: Silver/Black/Turquoise

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

20.2 fl. oz.

13-1/8"

2"

11.6 fl. oz.

8-1/2"

2"

7.9 fl. oz. 10:1

2"

2-3/4"

6"

11.6 fl. oz. 10:1

218 mm

11.2 fl. oz. 10:1

8"

10.5 fl. oz.

8-1/2"

2" 12.8 fl. oz. 10:1

7-1/4"

2-1/2"
2 x 3.7 fl. oz.

5-3/4"

3"

1-1/2"

X7 & FX7 SERIES APPLICATORS AND ACCESSORIES

59-109
Metal Lite-Plus

!! Solid Pro metal foam gun
!! PTFE coated needle and can adaptor
!! Large brass adjusting screw
!! Tapered extrusion tube for high stability
!! Rubberized handle for superior grip
!! Color: Black/Red/Silver

59-107
ERGO

!! Light-weight synthetic/aluminium foam gun
!! Metal tube and trigger
!! Big adjusting screw for excellent grip
!! Ergonomical, rubberized handle
!! Color: Red/Black

59-156
Guardia X7

!! Complete stick resistant PTFE coating
!! Optimized, stronger can adaptor
!! Very good foam flow
!! Precise foam adjusting with endstop function
!! Rubber coated handle and trigger
!! Doming sticker (great for private label)
!! Color: Black/Red

FOAM GUNS AND ACCESSORIES

WindowAndDoorParts.US
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59-157
Extreme X7

!! Flexible foam gun tube with joint
!! For special duty on hard-to-reach places
!! Optimized, stronger can adaptor
!! Precise dosage of foam flow
!! Rubberized handle
!! Doming sticker (great for private label)
!! Color: Black/Red/Silver

59-158
Metal Lite XL 

!! Sturdy metal foam gun
!! 60cm/1.97 ft tapered tube
!! Rubber coated handle
!! Non-slip brass adjusting knob
!! Effortless working in confined spaces
!! Foaming without a ladder
!! Color: Grey/Black/Silver

59-147
Nozzle

!! Plastic nozzles for foam guns

59-148
Fine Nozzle

!! Nozzle attachment for special duty
!! Color: Red

59-149
Tube

!! Plastic tubes for extension

59-120
Powerjet-Li 310, 7.4V

!! Automatic dripless function
!! Stepless adjustable forward speed
!! Rotary carriage
!! Rubber-coated grip and trigger
!! Built-in LED auxiliary light
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz
!! Color: Black/Red

59-154
Mortar Caulking Applicator X7-1000

!! Heavy construction tool
!! Wide catch plate
!! Metal screw connection with handle
!! Rubber coated handle and trigger
!! Ladder hook
!! Retaining clip secures tube
!! Volume approx. 1000ml/33.8 fl oz
!! Mortar Caulking Applicator X7-1000 is developed for !
	 clean and easy processing of mortar or joint sealer
!! High stability and durability are guaranteed due to !
	 perfect fillings
!! Precise application avoids dirty edges
!! Possible usage at dry/ building construction, fire !
	 protection, etc.

LITHIUM-ION BATTERY 
CAULKING GUN

MORTAR CAULKING 
APPLICATOR

10.5 fl. oz

8-1/2"

2"

59-169
Sealant Finisher

!! Made of elastic plastic
!! For several different joint sizes
!! For inclined or round joints
!! Easy to handle
!! Four pieces in a box

SEALANT FINISHER

59-166
Pneumatic Applicator KB400

!! Anodized aluminum tube
!! Optimized center of gravity axis
!! Working pressure 6-10 bar
!! Minimal air consumption
!! Easy pressure regulation and excellent !
	 dosage adjustment
!! Including remodeling kit
!! For cartridges 310ml/10.5 fl oz, sausages !
	 400ml/11.6 fl oz

FOAM GUNS AND ACCESSORIES

PNEUMATIC APPLICATOR
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping
PU FOAMS

59-134
Genius Gun

Soudafoam Door & Window is a minimal expansion, one 
component, moisture curing PU foam 
!! 20 oz. Aerosol Can 
!! Integrated Gun System 
!! Reusable
!! Minimal Expansion
!! Easy Application
!! Excellent Adhesion to Almost all Substrates 
!! Excellent Thermal and Acoustical Insulation
!! No Shrinkage

59-132
Gun Foam

Soudafoam Door & Window is a minimal expansion, one 
component, moisture curing PU foam 
!! 24 oz. Aerosol Can
!! Minimal Expansion 
!! Easy Application
!! Excellent Adhesion to Almost all Substrates 
!! Excellent Thermal and Acoustical Insulation
!! No Shrinkage
!! AAMA Compliant

59-135
Cleaning Wipes

Swipex are solvent based cleaning wipes for uncured  
sealants & adhesives.
!! Non Woven Wipes Impregnated with a Mixture of  

	 Solvents, Biodegradable Bon-Ionic Surfactants and  
	 Skin Emollients
!! Suitable for all Non-Porous Surfaces 
!! For Hands and Tools
!! Cleans Uncured Solvent
!! Removes Oil, Adhesive, Etc.
!! 100 Wipes

59-136
Gun & Foam Cleaner

Soudal Gun & Foam Cleaner Is a solvent cleaner  
specifically designed for cleaning of uncured PU foam
!! 12 oz. aerosol can
!! For Hands and Tools
!! Cleans Uncured Solvent
!! Removes Oil, Adhesive, Etc.

CLEANERS
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Window/Door Glazing & Weatherstripping

!! Guaranteed to Leave No Film- "Streak Free"
!! Industrial Strength
!! Cleans Glass, Windows, Mirrors, Windshields, Enamel
!! Surfaces, Chrome, Tile Porcelain and Other Hard Surfaces
!! Sprays in Any Position 
!! Dissolves Dirt, Grease Grit and Grime
!! Heavy-Duty Foam Clings to Vertical Surfaces
!! Non-Ammoniated
!! Contains Cosmetic-Grade Alcohol for Best Performance
!! Superior Quality at Competitive Pricing
!! Advanced Formulation
!! Available in 19 oz. and 4 oz. Cans

!! Industrial Strength
!! The most versatile glass cleaner available
!! Cleans glass, windows, mirrors, windshields, 
enamel surfaces, chrome, tile, porcelain and 

	 other hard surfaces.
!! Sprays in any position
!! Dissolves dirt, grease, grit and grime
!! Heavy-Duty Foam clings to vertical surfaces
!! Non-ammoniated
!! Guaranteed to leave no film - "Streak Free"
!! Safe on tinted glass, plastic and mirrors
!! Contains cosmetic-grade alcohol for best performance
!! Superior quality at competitive pricing
!! Patent Pending Formulation

Foaming Glass Cleaner

59-101
19 oz. can 

12 cans per case

GLASS CLEANER
Spray X Glass Cleaner contains less water and more cleaning power. Our patent pending  
formulation allows us to meet the current VOC regulations and deliver maximum cleaning  
performance for our customers. Compare our alcohol content to other national brands and you'll 
notice our quality is significantly higher

Spray X Glass Cleaner uses SD-40B cosmetic grade alcohol that is 200 proof and 99.9% pure. 
This type of alcohol requires a registration with the US Department of Alcohol, Tobacco and 
Firearms, and each Spray-X Glass Cleaner can is marked with our registration number.  
Compare our registration to other brands and you'll quickly agree this product has been  
performance engineered to meet all your glass cleaning needs.

Spray X Glass Cleaner for cleaning and polishing glass, mirrors and other nonporous surfaces. 
This easy-to-use, fast-acting product uses clinging foam to break up soils and hold them - even 
on vertical surfaces. There's no dripping, no running and no streaking. With an exclusive industrial 
strength formulation, this product cleans thoroughly, dries quickly, requires no rinsing and leaves a 
pleasant, fresh aroma.

Spray-X Glass Cleaner utilizes a 360 degree valve for ease of use. This allows our product to  
be sprayed right side up or upside down. Other brands cannot spray upside down, but we have 
this solid valve feature, plus the anti- fatigue finger pad makes this packaging very attractive to  
all users.

Spray-X Glass Cleaner is alcohol based. It does not contain ammonia. When comparing our  
performance on tinted glass to ammoniated brands most professional installers praise  
the difference.

Spray-X Glass Cleaner is packaged in a two-piece steel can. No side seam means we use less 
energy and material and generate less waste. Our can weighs 10% less than the three-piece 
equivalent and is 100% recyclable. You will appreciate the new contemporary can design.

PRIVATE LABEL SPRAY-X FOAMING GLASS CLEANER

"Private Label Spray-X Foam Glass Cleaner as your own!!"
59-101P
19 oz. can 

540 Can Minimum 
(45 Cases,12 cans per case)

59-101P4
4 oz. can 

720 Can Minimum 
(60 Cases,12 cans per case)

59-112
Metal Handle Glass Cutter. Tungsten Carbide Wheel

GLASS CUTTER VINYL GLAZING BEAD IDENTIFICATION RING

!! Take the ring of beads to your job repair site so you can 
identify broken beads in a minute. 

!! Avoid the clutter of keeping your samples in a bag or box, 
losing pieces, and save time with the ring program. 

!! Each ring keeps all your glazing bead samples together 
and organized so you are not losing samples, and can find  
them all right away to identify the bead you need. 

!! Each bead has a label with part number on it. You can add 
or remove beads as you need to or reorganize the beads 
the way you want them. 

500-98NEW
The  #500-98NEW  Contains 126 of the Most Popular 
Vinyl and Metal Glazing Bead Samples Organized by 

Shape and Color Approximately 1-1/2" Long on a Large 
Stainless Steel Ring with Locking Screw Threads. 

59-101MIXP
Mixed pallet of 540 4 oz. and 

540 19 oz cans (1 pallet).
Pallet consists of 45 cases of 

19 oz. and 45 cases of
4 oz., 12 cans per case

   
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0669B3hA6YU



